PROGRAM-ID:
RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:

CVB0308
03/22/24
21:20:46

VENUE :
COURT:

PAS
LCV

PASSAIC
LAW CVL

PROCEEDING
CALENDAR

DATE
TYPE

04/01/24

PLAINTIFF
NAME

ALEXANDER JOHN W
ALEXANDER KATHLEEN M
ALL FOR YOU PRODUCTS
ALMA CLEANING SERVIC E,
BAKER REGINALD

BARONI LISA

BEASLEY SANDRA

BIDONDO CARLOS D

BONDS TODD

BRITO JULIO

CASTRILLON MARIA
CASTRILLON WALTER
CLIFTON FIDELCO ASSO LLC
CPS AFFILIATES, LLC

DE LA HOZ WILLIAM

DUBOY GONZALEZ MIRIAM
EVANS THEODORE

GAINES VIVIAN L

GAMELLA ROSE A

GONZALEZ ANACARLA
GONZALEZ JUAN B

GRACE NAPOLITANO HALAINAH
GUERRERO-ESTEVEZ IBELICE
HALL THOMAS

HARAMIS SAMANTHA

HOLGUIN EVELIN

ILASZ AND ASSOCIATES
JABARIN ISSA

JACINTO DIANE R

JACINTO STEPHANIE
JACINTO VICTOR
JACINTO-BERNALES ANGEL M
KARPOVSKI BORIS
KARPOVSKI ELIEZER
KARPOVSKI HAYA
KESTENBAUM YOEL

KING DAMOND

KONBOZ ELIZABETH

LIBERTY MUTUAL INS. CO.
MATITEEB ADAM

MEJIA DILEIKY
MERCADO-HIDALGO WIDELKA E
MICKENS JAHNAYA

CORP.

STAT CONF

LLC

o o e Y o o Y o e Y o e o o o o o o e o o o o o Y o e o e o o o o o o o o o Y o o o e o e e e

DOCKET
NUMBER

-000878-22
-000878-22
-003191-21
-001276-23
-001997-19
-003709-21
-002689-20
-002154-20
-000146-21
-001936-21
-003031-21
-003031-21
-003191-21
-000652-22
-000484-23
-000051-21
-002153-20
-002039-22
-003328-21
-000745-22
-001737-22
-000300-21
-001753-21
-003629-21
-003346-21
-003091-21
-003401-20
-003763-21
-001691-22
-001691-22
-001691-22
-001691-22
-001371-20
-001371-20
-001371-20
-001371-20
-003571-21
-003871-21
-003628-21
-000684-22
-000745-22
-003188-21
-000146-21

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR INDEX -- PLAINTIFFS
04/01/24 TO 04/01/24

CASE

PG NUM

17
17
10
20

040
040
023
048
001
030
007
006
011
017
019
019
023
036
024
010
003
045
025
039
043
012
016
029
026
020
009
031
042
042
042
042
004
004
004
004
027
032
028
037
039
022
011

PROC
TIME

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

CASE
TITLE

ALEXANDER KATHLEEN VS SELECTIV
ALEXANDER KATHLEEN VS SELECTIV
ALL FOR YOU PRODUCTS CORP. VS
ALMA CLEANING SERVIC E, LLC V
BAKER REGINALD VS FRIAS CARLOS
BARONI LISA VS THE MANZO ORGAN
BEASLEY SANDRA VS LAPLACA MICH
BIDONDO CARLOS VS ADAMS JAMES
MICKENS JAHNAYA VS VIDA CAFE I
RICHARDSON YESICA VS PETER A.
CASTRILLON WALTER VS DEPAZ EST
CASTRILLON WALTER VS DEPAZ EST
ALL FOR YOU PRODUCTS CORP. VS
CPS AFFILIATES, LLC VS COSTELL
DE LA HOZ VS LOPEZ

DUBOY GONZALEZ MIRIAM VS COUNT
EVANS THEODORE VS THE PUBLIC
GAINES VIVIAN VS MCGOWAN DORO
GAMELLA ROSE VS VIOLET TINA
GONZALEZ ANACARLA VS GOMEZ JON
GONZALEZ JUAN VS MACDERMOTT N
GRACE NAPOLITANO HALAINAH VS C
GUERRERO-ESTEVEZ IBELICE VS VA
HALL THOMAS VS A J M CONTRACTO
HARAMIS SAMANTHA VS INFINITY
HOLGUIN EVELIN VS ESHAK ALBERT
ILASZ AND ASSOCIATES VS MYSZKA
JABARIN ISSA VS CHU CHENG
JACINTO-BERNALES ANGEL VS
JACINTO-BERNALES ANGEL VS
JACINTO-BERNALES ANGEL VS BEI
JACINTO-BERNALES ANGEL VS BEI
KESTENBAUM YOEL VS KARPOVSKI E
KESTENBAUM YOEL VS KARPOVSKI E
KESTENBAUM YOEL VS KARPOVSKI E
KESTENBAUM YOEL VS KARPOVSKI E
KING DAMOND VS ROCKIN JUMP, INC
KONBOZ ELIZABETH VS NEGRINI SA
LIBERTY MUTUAL INS. CO. VS JOH
MATITEEB ADAM VS SMITH NIIARA
GONZALEZ ANACARLA VS GOMEZ JON
MERCADO-HIDALGO WIDELKA VS ASS
MICKENS JAHNAYA VS VIDA CAFE I

BEI
BEI

PAGE: 1
REQUEST-NO:

REQUEST-DATE:

ATTORNEY
FIRM

SCURA WIGFIELD HEYER
SCURA WIGFIELD HEYER
REPPERT KELLY & VYTE
KIMMEL & SILVERMAN P
THE VESPI LAW FIRM
LEVINSON AXELROD
MATTERA MATTERA & ZI
AGRAPIDIS & MAROULES
HYDERALLY & ASSOCIAT
SARNO DA COSTA D'ANI
FREDERIC J. ROSSI
FREDERIC J. ROSSI
MANDELBAUM BARRETT P
RICCI & FAVA LLC
BARLI & ASSOCIATES L
NICHOLAS M TORRES AT
PIRO ZINNA CIFELLI E
HANNA PEREZ PC
GELMAN GELMAN WISKOW
MATTERA MATTERA & ZI
BRANDON J. BRODERICK
BLUME FORTE FRIED ZE
DAVID HOROWITZ AND P
USMAAN SLEEMI LLC
SEIGEL LAW LLC
WEINER MAZZEI LLC
LIVIUS & ASSOCIATES
BRACH EICHLER LLC

AMY L. PETERSON, PC
AMY L. PETERSON, PC
AMY L. PETERSON, PC
AMY L. PETERSON, PC

TUNE LAW GROUP

TUNE LAW GROUP

TUNE LAW GROUP
JACOBOWITZ NEWMAN TV
SILVERMAN AND ROEDEL
SALOMON & AQUINO LLC
MEIKLE KENNEDY LLC
DAVIS SAPERSTEIN & S
MATTERA MATTERA & ZI
SALOMON & AQUINO LLC
HYDERALLY & ASSOCIAT

JUDGE
NAME

DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO

01

03/22/24

DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
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PROGRAM-ID: CVBO0308
RUN-DATE : 03/22/24
RUN-TIME: 21:20:46

VENUE :
COURT:

PAS PASSAIC
LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE
CALENDAR TYPE

04/01/24
STAT CONF

PLAINTIFF

NAME
MOUNTAIN VIEW CROSSI NG INVEST
O'BRIEN JANE L
OLAZABAL PEDRO
PAULA MIRJA
PRIOR LORI
RICHARDSON YESICA A
RISTESKA SNEZANA
ROARK DONALD
ROBINSON GIOVANI
RODRIGUEZ BELKIS
RODRIGUEZ-VARGAS OTONIEL
RUBEN DE HENRIQUEZ DANIELA
RUBEN DE HENRIQUEZ DANIELA
SENARIO KAREN
SENARIO LOUIS S
SHEIKA SUSAN
SHROUF KAMAL A
SMITH LAVON
THE MANZO ORGANIZATI ON OF WAY
ULU YUKSEL
VAN DYKE CLIFFORD
YOURTH DAVID

munl o e Y o e Y o e o o o o o Y o o o o o o o e e

DOCKET
NUMBER
-000660-21
-000492-22
-000146-21
-001043-21
-001517-21
-001936-21
-001759-20
-003629-21
-000385-22
-002298-22
-000052-22
-003604-21
-003604-21
-000694-22
-000694-22
-003103-21
-000492-22
-002933-21
-003129-22
-001284-22
-003260-20
-000351-20

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PG

15

~J J o

12
14
19
14
18
18
16
16

15

20
17

CALENDAR INDEX --

CASE
NUM
013
035
011
014
015
017
005
029
034
046
033
044
044
038
038
021
035
018
047
041
008
002

PLAINTIFFS

04/01/24 TO 04/01/24

PROC
TIME
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

CASE
TITLE

MOUNTAIN VIEW CROSSING INVEST
SHROUF KAMAL VS GHASSEMI REX
MICKENS JAHNAYA VS VIDA CAFE I
PAULA MIRJA VS DEZSO AMANDA
PRIOR LORI VS LAW OFFICES OF A
RICHARDSON YESICA VS PETER A.
RISTESKA SNEZANA VS WASIAK MAR
HALL THOMAS VS A J M CONTRACTO
ROBINSON GIOVANI VS HUNT JAYDE
RODRIGUEZ BELKIS VS DE LA CRU
RODRIGUEZ-VARGAS OTONIEL VS LL
RUBEN DE HENRIQUEZ DANIELA VS
RUBEN DE HENRIQUEZ DANIELA VS
SENARIO LOUIS VS ATRIUM POST A
SENARIO LOUIS VS ATRIUM POST A
SHEIKA SUSAN VS SHEIKA OMAR
SHROUF KAMAL VS GHASSEMI REX
SMITH LAVON VS PHILIPS ACADEMY
THE MANZO ORGANIZATI ON OF WAY
ULU YUKSEL VS MIN CHRISTOPH
VAN DYKE CLIFFORD VS AMO PROPE
YOURTH DAVID VS CLEARY JULIANN

PAGE: 2
REQUEST-NO:

REQUEST-DATE:

ATTORNEY
FIRM

DALE W. KEITH LLC
ALSAIDI CHANG HAMDAN
HYDERALLY & ASSOCIAT
TIMOTHY L MADDEN & A
KILLIAN FIRM PC
SARNO DA COSTA D'ANI
D'AGOSTINO & ASSOCIA
USMAAN SLEEMI LLC
MICHAEL D. RUSSO III
PRO SE
MATTERA MATTERA & ZI
JAMES VASQUEZ PC
JAMES VASQUEZ PC
COHEN KOLODNY ABUSE
COHEN KOLODNY ABUSE
BASTARRIKA SOTO GONZ
ALSAIDI CHANG HAMDAN
ATTORNEY REQUIRED
RAJAN PATEL
PALMISANO & GOODMAN
STRASSER & ASSOCIATE
PIRO ZINNA CIFELLI E

JUDGE
NAME
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO
DELSARDO

01

DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN
DARREN

03/22/24
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PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 1
RUN-DATE : 03/22/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME: 21:20:42 04/01/24 TO 04/01/24 REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 04/01/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : STAT CONF COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID : DJD0O1 DELSARDO DARREN J
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#001 L -001997-19 BAKER REGINALD VS FRIAS CARLOS BAKER REGINALD R PF THE VESPI LAW FIRM 973-633-1000
VESPI DAMON A
ESLADICH@VESPILEGAL.COM
0900 REINSTATED AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT FRIAS CARLOS M R DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
NORTON HARRY D
HNORTON@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM
CITY OF CLIFTON R DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
NORTON HARRY D
CLIFTON DEPT OF PUBL R DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
NORTON HARRY D
AGE: 4 YR/04 MO FILED: 06/26/19 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS: DENOVO PROCEEDING
#002 L -000351-20 YOURTH DAVID VS CLEARY JULIANNA YOURTH DAVID R PF PIRO ZINNA CIFELLI E 973-661-0710
BEVERE DANIEL R
DBEVERE@PIROZINNALAW.COM
0900 REINSTATED ASSAULT AND BATTERY CLEARY JULIANNA R DF LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGA 973-577-6260
HACKETT COLIN P

COLIN.HACKETT@LEWISBRISBOIS.COM
CHILTON MEDICAL CENT R DF LEWIS BRISBOIS BISGA 973-577-6260
HACKETT COLIN P

AGE: 3 YR/11] MO FILED: 01/31/20 ADJ: 001 TRK: 3 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:


mailto:ESLADICH@VESPILEGAL.COM
mailto:HNORTON@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM
mailto:DBEVERE@PIROZINNALAW.COM
mailto:COLIN.HACKETT@LEWISBRISBOIS.COM

PROGRAM-ID:
RUN-DATE:
RUN-TIME:
VENUE :
COURT:

PROCEEDING

PAS

DATE

CALENDAR TYPE

#/TIME

DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE

CVB0302

03/22/24

21:20:42
PASSAIC

LCV LAW CVL

04/01/24
STAT CONF

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
04/01/24 TO 04/01/24

PROCEEDING TIME
COURT ROOM
TYPE

JUDGE ID
PARTY NAME

DJDO1
PS

PAGE: 2
REQUEST-NO: 01

REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24
DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

0900

AGE:

L -002153-20 EVANS THEODORE VS THE PUBLIC ENTITY JO

4 YR/02 MO

LAW AGAINST DISCRIMINATION (LAD)

FILED: 02/20/20 ADJ: 000

EVANS THEODORE

THE PUBLIC ENTITY JO

CITY OF PASSAIC

FERNANDEZ RICARDO

HALL JONATHAN

SMITH ROBERT
VAN GRAITIS ANTHONY
NIP GROUP, INC.

NIP MANAGEMENT SERVI

COMMENTS :

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

PIRO ZINNA CIFELLI E 973-661-0710
GENITEMPO ALAN J
AGENITEMPO@PIROZINNALAW.COM
CAPEHART & SCATCHARD 856-234-6800
RAMOS BETSY G
BRAMOSW@CAPEHART .COM

VAUGHAN BAIO & PARTN 215-569-2400
RINGEL CYNTHIA E
cringel@vaughanbaio.com

PRB ATTORNEYS AT LAW 973-860-0555
PERLA PETER P
PPERLA@PRBATTORNEYS.COM

WILSON ELSER MOSKOWI 973-624-0800
KAHN GREGG S
GREGG.KAHN@WILSONELSER.COM
WILSON ELSER MOSKOWI 973-624-0800

KAHN GREGG S
WILSON ELSER MOSKOWI 973-624-0800
KAHN GREGG S
WILSON ELSER MOSKOWI 973-624-0800
KAHN GREGG S
WILSON ELSER MOSKOWI 973-624-0800
KAHN GREGG S

0900

REINSTATED

REAL PROPERTY-OTHER

KESTENBAUM YOEL

KARPOVSKI ELIEZER

KARPOVSKI BORIS

KARPOVSKI HAYA
KARPOVSKI ELIEZER
KARPOVSKI BORIS

KARPOVSKI HAYA

PF3

PF3

PF3

DF

DF

DF

JACOBOWITZ NEWMAN TV 516-545-0343
BEINHORN ABRAHAM S

enewman@jntllp.com

TUNE LAW GROUP 908-434-1061

TUNE DANIEL B
DTUNE@TUNELAWGROUP.COM

TUNE LAW GROUP 908-434-1061
TUNE DANIEL B
TUNE LAW GROUP 908-434-1061
TUNE DANIEL B
TUNE LAW GROUP 908-434-1061
TUNE DANIEL B
TUNE LAW GROUP 908-434-1061
TUNE DANIEL B
TUNE LAW GROUP 908-434-1061
TUNE DANIEL B


mailto:AGENITEMPO@PIROZINNALAW.COM
mailto:BRAMOS@CAPEHART.COM
mailto:cringel@vaughanbaio.com
mailto:PPERLA@PRBATTORNEYS.COM
mailto:GREGG.KAHN@WILSONELSER.COM
mailto:enewman@jntllp.com
mailto:DTUNE@TUNELAWGROUP.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302
RUN-DATE : 03/22/24
RUN-TIME: 21:20:42

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

TIS

CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
04/01/24 TO 04/01/24

JUDGE ID
PARTY NAME

DJDO1
PS

PAGE: 3
REQUEST-NO: 01

REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24
DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

MEYERSON FOX MANCINE R DF

KESTENBAUM RACHEL

SUPERIOR MAINTENANCE

COMMENTS :

DF3

DF3

DENOVO PROCEEDING

MEYERSON FOX & CONTE 201-802-9202
CONTE JOHN A
JCONTE@MFMCLAW . COM

JACOBOWITZ NEWMAN TV 516-545-0343

BEINHORN ABRAHAM S

JACOBOWITZ NEWMAN TV 516-545-0343

BEINHORN ABRAHAM S
Adjourned

RISTESKA SNEZANA

WASIAK MAREK P

COMMENTS :

DF

D'AGOSTINO & ASSOCIA 718-967-1600
DEVORA GLEN
GDEVORA@DAGLAWTEAM.COM

FOSTER & MAZZIE LLC 973-785-4000
MAZZIE CARL A
CMAZZIEQRFOSTERMAZZIELAW.COM

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE 04/01/24 PROCEEDING TIME
CALENDAR TYPE STAT CONF COURT ROOM

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE

AGE: 3 YR/10 MO FILED: 05/07/20 ADJ: 001 TRK DENO

#005 L -001759-20 RISTESKA SNEZANA VS WASIAK MAREK

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

AGE: 3 YR/10 MO FILED: 06/15/20 ADJ: 000 TRK: DENO

#006 L -002154-20 BIDONDO CARLOS VS ADAMS JAMES

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

AGE: 3 YR/09 MO FILED: 07/21/20 ADJ: 001 TRK DENO

BIDONDO CARLOS D

ADAMS JAMES J

COTTER GERALD

COMMENTS :

DF

DF

AGRAPIDIS & MAROULES 201-288-0500
MAROULES JERRY A
J.MAROULES@AMLAWNJ . COM

HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
NORTON HARRY D
HNORTON@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM

HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
NORTON HARRY D



mailto:JCONTE@MFMCLAW.COM
mailto:GDEVORA@DAGLAWTEAM.COM
mailto:CMAZZIE@FOSTERMAZZIELAW.COM
mailto:J.MAROULES@AMLAWNJ.COM
mailto:HNORTON@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 4

RUN-DATE : 03/22/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME : 21:20:42 04/01/24 TO 04/01/24 REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 04/01/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : STAT CONF COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID : DJDO1 DELSARDO DARREN J
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#007 L -002689-20 BEASLEY SANDRA VS LAPLACA MICHAEL BEASLEY SANDRA R PF MATTERA MATTERA & ZI 973-595-6240
MATTERA NICHOLAS A
MMZOFFICE@MATTERALAW.COM
0900 REINSTATED AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT LAPLACA MICHAEL R DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
CORRUBIA KELLY P
KCORRUBIA@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM
LAPLACA GARY R DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
CORRUBIA KELLY P
LAPLACA (EST OF) MIC DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
CORRUBIA KELLY P
AGE: 3 YR/05 MO FILED: 09/08/20 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
#008 L -003260-20 VAN DYKE CLIFFORD VS AMO PROPERTIES, LLC VAN DYKE CLIFFORD PF STRASSER & ASSOCIATE 201-445-9001
RICH MAXIMILIA
MRE@STRASSERLAW.COM
0900 COMPLEX CONSTRUCTION AMO PROPERTIES, LLC DF BRAY & BRAY LLC 973-739-9600
BRAY PETER R
DIAMONBESTEGMAIL.COM
ONESTI ANITA M DF BRAY & BRAY LLC 973-739-9600
BRAY PETER R
BONTATIBUS ROBERT DF BRAY & BRAY LLC 973-739-9600
BRAY PETER R
H4 CONSTRUCTION, LLC DF BRAY & BRAY LLC 973-739-9600
BRAY PETER R
HURST ALAN DF BRAY & BRAY LLC 973-739-9600
BRAY PETER R

AGE: 3 YR/06 MO FILED: 10/26/20 ADJ: 001 TRK: 4 DENO: JURY: T COMMENTS: Adj ourned


mailto:MMZOFFICE@MATTERALAW.COM
mailto:KCORRUBIA@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM
mailto:MR@STRASSERLAW.COM
mailto:DIAMONBEST@GMAIL.COM

PROGRAM-ID:

RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:

VENUE: PAS

COURT: LCV

CVB0302

03/22/24

21:20:42
PASSAIC

LAW CVL

DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE

-003401-20 ILASZ AND ASSOCIATES VS MYSZKA JERZY

PROCEEDING DATE : 04/01/24
CALENDAR TYPE : STAT CONF

#/TIME

#009 L

0900 REINSTATED

AGE: 1 YR/08 MO FILED:

0900 REINSTATED

AGE: 3 YR/03 MO FILED:

0900

11/06/20

12/03/20

PROCEEDING TIME

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
04/01/24 TO 04/01/24

COURT ROOM
TYPE

CONTRACT-OTHER

ADJ:

PERSONAL INJURY

ADJ:

000

000

2

DENO: Y JURY:

LAW AGAINST DISCRIMINATION (LAD)

AGE: 3 YR/03 MO FILED:

01/14/21

ADJ:

000

JUDGE ID
PARTY NAME

ILASZ AND ASSOCIATES R

KOPCIOWSKI TOMASZ R

COMMENTS :

DUBOY GONZALEZ MIRIA R

COUNTY OF MORRIS R

COUNTY OF MORRIS DEP R

STATE OF NEW JERSEY R

STATE OF NEW JERSEY R

MORRIS COUNTY SHERIF R

RENGARAJAN PRIYA R

COMMENTS :

MICKENS JAHNAYA

OLAZABAL PEDRO

BONDS TODD

VIDA CAFE IN PATTERS F
177 RESTAURANT LLC

COMMENTS :

DJDO1

Ps

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

PF

PF

DF
DF

PAGE: 5
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24

DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

LIVIUS & ASSOCIATES 973-773-9060
ILASZ LIVIUS M
OFFICEQRILASZLAWFIRM.COM

ROBERT J. MALLOY 856-985-7848
MALLOY ROBERT J
ECF@ROBMALLOYLAW.COM

NICHOLAS M TORRES AT 201-330-1119
TORRES NICHOLAS M
NICK@NTORRESLAW.COM

JOHNSON & JOHNSON ES 973-993-3131
JOHNSON WILLIAM G
BILLE@GJOHNSONLAW.COM

JOHNSON & JOHNSON ES 973-993-3131

JOHNSON WILLIAM G
ATTORNEY GENERAL LAW 609-984-3900
TERHUNE KEVIN A

KEVIN.TERHUNE@LAW.NJOAG.GOV

ATTORNEY GENERAL LAW 609-984-3900

TERHUNE KEVIN A
JOHNSON & JOHNSON ES 973-993-3131
JOHNSON WILLIAM G
ATTORNEY GENERAL LAW 609-984-3900
TERHUNE KEVIN A

HYDERALLY & ASSOCIAT 973-509-8500
HYDERALLY TY
TYHR@EMPLOYMENTLIT.COM
HYDERALLY & ASSOCIAT 973-509-8500

HYDERALLY TY

HYDERALLY & ASSOCIAT 973-509-8500
HYDERALLY TY

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
BASTARRIKA SOTO GONZ 973-977-9919
SOTO FRANKLIN G

FRANKE@BSGSLAW.COM



mailto:OFFICE@ILASZLAWFIRM.COM
mailto:ECF@ROBMALLOYLAW.COM
mailto:NICK@NTORRESLAW.COM
mailto:BILL@GJOHNSONLAW.COM
mailto:KEVIN.TERHUNE@LAW.NJOAG.GOV
mailto:TYH@EMPLOYMENTLIT.COM
mailto:FRANK@BSGSLAW.COM

DJDO1

Ps

DF

PAGE: 6
REQUEST-NO: 01

REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24
DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

BLUME FORTE FRIED ZE 973-635-5400
ZENNA
JZENNA@GNJATTY .COM
BURNS WHITE LLC 856-382-6006
MC GEADY DAVID M
EGOCONNOREBURNSWHITE .COM
856-382-6006

JEFFREY J

BURNS WHITE LLC

MC GEADY DAVID M
BURNS WHITE LLC 856-382-6006
MC GEADY DAVID M

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

RUN-DATE : 03/22/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES

RUN-TIME : 21:20:42 04/01/24 TO 04/01/24

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE 04/01/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM

CALENDAR TYPE STAT CONF COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME

#012 L -000300-21 GRACE NAPOLITANO HALAINAH VS CHANDRASHEK GRACE NAPOLITANO HAL

0900 MEDICAL MALPRACTICE CHANDRASHEKHAR, MD J
MEDEXPRESS URGENT CA F DF
MEDEXPRESS URGENT CA F DF

AGE: 3 YR/03 MO FILED: 01/27/21 ADJ: 002 TRK: 3 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:

#013 L -000660-21 MOUNTAIN VIEW CROSSING INVEST VS GREENHA MOUNTAIN VIEW CROSSI

DF

DF

DALE W. KEITH LLC
KEITH
AQRKEITHESQ.COM
THOMAS MELANI

856-542-5340
ANDREW A

201-354-9883

MELANTI THOMAS
THOMAS MELANTI 201-354-9883
MELANI THOMAS

TMELANI@AOL.COM

TIMOTHY L MADDEN & A 973-340-1200
MADDEN
MMRMADDEN@GMAIL.COM
HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
PETRASSI JESSICA J
JPETRASSI@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM

TIMOTHY L

0900 TENANCY GREENHALGH MARIE
GREENHALGH MARIE

AGE: 3 YR/02 MO FILED: 02/24/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 1 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:

#014 L -001043-21 PAULA MIRJA VS DEZSO AMANDA PAULA MIRJA

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT DEZSO AMANDA

AGE: 3 YR/01 MO FILED: 03/26/21 ADJ: 002 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS:

DENOVO PROCEEDING


mailto:JZENNA@NJATTY.COM
mailto:EGOCONNOR@BURNSWHITE.COM
mailto:A@KEITHESQ.COM
mailto:TMELANI@AOL.COM
mailto:MMRMADDEN@GMAIL.COM
mailto:JPETRASSI@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302
RUN-DATE : 03/22/24
RUN-TIME: 21:20:42

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 04/01/24
CALENDAR TYPE : STAT CONF

PROCEEDING TIME

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

COURT ROOM

CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
04/01/24 TO 04/01/24

JUDGE ID
PARTY NAME

PRIOR LORI

LAW OFFICES OF ANDRE

VISIGILIO-MCGRATH AN

COMMENTS :

DJDO1

Ps

DF

PAGE: 7
REQUEST-NO: 01

REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24

DELSARDO DARREN J

FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

KILLIAN FIRM PC 732-912-

KILLIAN EUGENE
EKILLIAN@TKEPC.COM

MARGOLIS EDELSTEIN 856-727-

READY COLLEEN

MARGOLIS EDELSTEIN 856-727-

READY COLLEEN
CREADY(@MARGOLISEDELSTEIN.COM

2100

6000
M
6000
M

GUERRERO-ESTEVEZ IBE

VAZQUEZ, M.D. FRANKL

COMMENTS :

DF

DAVID HOROWITZ AND P 212-684-

SANYER WILLIAM
WSANYER@DAVIDHOROWITZPC.COM

VASIOS STROLLO & DUR 908-688-

STROLLO LAUREN
STROLLOGVASIOSLAW.COM

3630
J

1020
M

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE

#015 L -001517-21 PRIOR LORI VS LAW OFFICES OF ANDRE A VIS

0900 PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY

AGE: 2 YR/11 MO FILED: 05/06/21 ADJ: 001 TRK: 3 DENO JURY :
#016 L -001753-21 GUERRERO-ESTEVEZ IBELICE VS VAZQUEZ, M.D
0900 MEDICAL MALPRACTICE

AGE: 2 YR/11 MO FILED: 05/28/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 3 DENO: JURY :
#017 L -001936-21 RICHARDSON YESICA VS PETER A. TAH, M.D.

0900 MEDICAL MALPRACTICE

AGE: 2 YR/10 MO FILED: 06/14/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 3 DENO: JURY :

RICHARDSON YESICA A

BRITO JULIO

PETER A. TAH, M.D.

JODI L. HADEED, M.D. R

ST. JOSEPH'S HEALTH

ST. JOSEPH'S UNOVERS

TAH (MD) PA PETER A R

COMMENTS :

PF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

SARNO DA COSTA D'ANI 973-274-

DA COSTA PAUL
PDACOSTARSARNOLAWFIRM.COM

SARNO DA COSTA D'ANI 973-274-

DA COSTA PAUL

VASIOS STROLLO & DUR 908-688-

STROLLO LAUREN

FARKAS & DONOHUE LLC 973-443-

FARKAS EVELYN
EFARKAS@FARKASANDDONOHUE . COM

FARKAS & DONOHUE LLC 973-443-

FARKAS EVELYN

FARKAS & DONOHUE LLC 973-443-

FARKAS EVELYN

VASIOS STROLLO & DUR 908-688-

STROLLO LAUREN
LSTROLLO@VASIOSLAW.COM

5200
M

5200
M
1020
M
9400
o]

9400
c
9400
c
1020
M


mailto:EKILLIAN@TKFPC.COM
mailto:CREADY@MARGOLISEDELSTEIN.COM
mailto:WSANYER@DAVIDHOROWITZPC.COM
mailto:STROLLO@VASIOSLAW.COM
mailto:PDACOSTA@SARNOLAWFIRM.COM
mailto:EFARKAS@FARKASANDDONOHUE.COM
mailto:LSTROLLO@VASIOSLAW.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 8

RUN-DATE : 03/22/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME : 21:20:42 04/01/24 TO 04/01/24 REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 04/01/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : STAT CONF COURT ROOM : 322 JUDGE ID : DJD01 DELSARDO DARREN J
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#018 L -002933-21 SMITH LAVON VS PHILIPS ACADEMY CHARTER S SMITH LAVON PF  ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
LJIJSMITH33@VERIZON.NET
0900 WHISTLEBLOWER PHILTPS ACADEMY CHAR DF PIRO ZINNA CIFELLI E 973-661-0710
GRODECK RICHARD A
RGRODECKW@PIROZINNALAW.COM
AGE: 2 YR/07 MO FILED: 09/13/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 3 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS: Notice mailed to Pf's Hoboken address
#019 L -003031-21 CASTRILLON WALTER VS DEPAZ ESTELA CASTRILLON WALTER *PF FREDERIC J. ROSSI 973-785-2424
ROSSI FREDERIC J
jmennella@frossilaw.com
*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT CASTRILLON MARIA *PF FREDERIC J. ROSSI 973-785-2424
ROSSI FREDERIC J
*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED
DEPAZ ESTELA DF FOSTER & MAZZIE LLC 973-785-4000
MAZZIE CARL A
CMAZZIEQ@FOSTERMAZZIELAW.COM
GARCIA-RAMIREZ REGIN DF FOSTER & MAZZIE LLC 973-785-4000
MAZZIE CARL A
SANTIAGO-CRUZ HECTOR DF GOLDBERG MILLER & RU 973-842-7720
BURSACK KEITH A

NJ ECOURTSEGMRLAWEFIRM.COM

AGE: 2 YR/07 MO FILED: 09/22/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: T COMMENTS:
*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED


mailto:LJSMITH33@VERIZON.NET
mailto:RGRODECK@PIROZINNALAW.COM
mailto:jmennella@frossilaw.com
mailto:CMAZZIE@FOSTERMAZZIELAW.COM
mailto:NJ_ECOURTS@GMRLAWFIRM.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 9
RUN-DATE : 03/22/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME : 21:20:42 04/01/24 TO 04/01/24 REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE 04/01/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE STAT CONF COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID DJDO1 DELSARDO DARREN J
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#020 L -003091-21 HOLGUIN EVELIN VS ESHAK ALBERT HOLGUIN EVELIN PF WEINER MAZZEI LLC 973-471-2300
MAZZEI FRANCO
FMAZZEIRWEINERMAZZETI .COM
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT ESHAK ALBERT F DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ESHAK ABIR F DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
NEW JERSEY MANUFACTU DF KENNEDYS CMK LLP 908-848-6300
GILFILLAN JOHN P
JOHN.GILFILLANGKENNEDYSLAW.COM
AGE: 2 YR/07 MO FILED: 09/28/21 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:
#021 L -003103-21 SHEIKA SUSAN VS SHEIKA OMAR SHEIKA SUSAN R PF BASTARRIKA SOTO GONZ 973-977-9919
SOTO FRANKLIN G
FRANK@BSGSLAW.COM
0900 REINSTATED CONTRACT-OTHER SHEIKA OMAR R DF DE MARCO & DE MARCO 973-427-8843
DE MARCO MICHAEL P
DEMARCOANDDEMARCOQRGMAIL.COM
AGE: 2 YR/04 MO FILED: 09/29/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: T COMMENTS:
#022 L -003188-21 MERCADO-HIDALGO WIDELKA VS ASSINI KERRI MERCADO-HIDALGO WIDE *PF  SALOMON & AQUINO LLC 973-278-1124
AQUINO MICHAEL N
MIKEQ@SALAQUINOLAW.COM
*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT ASSINI KERRI DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
C ORRUBIA KELLY P
KCORRUBIAQRHALLBOOTHSMITH .COM
HARRISON THYNASHA DF HALL BOOTH SMITH, PC 201-614-6350
CORRUBIA KELLY P
AGE: 2 YR/06 MO FILED: 10/06/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:

*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED


mailto:FMAZZEI@WEINERMAZZEI.COM
mailto:JOHN.GILFILLAN@KENNEDYSLAW.COM
mailto:FRANK@BSGSLAW.COM
mailto:DEMARCOANDDEMARCO@GMAIL.COM
mailto:MIKE@SALAQUINOLAW.COM
mailto:KCORRUBIA@HALLBOOTHSMITH.COM

PROGRAM-ID:

RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:

VENUE: PAS
COURT: LCV
PROCEEDING

CALENDAR
#/TIME

CVB0302
03/22/24
21:20:42

PASSAIC
LAW CVL
DATE : 04/01/24 PROCEEDING

TYPE : STAT CONF COURT ROOM
DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
04/01/24 TO 04/01/24

TIME : AM

TIS PARTY NAME

DJDO1

Ps

PAGE: 10
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24

DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT.

0900

AGE: 2 YR/06 MO

-003191-21 ALL FOR YOU PRODUCTS CORP.

CONTRACT-OTHER

FILED: 10/06/21 ADJ: 000 TRK:

VS CLIFTON FI

CLIFTON FIDELCO ASSO

CLIFTON FIDELCO ASSO

CHEN BIAO

COMMENTS :

ALL FOR YOU PRODUCTS

PF3

DF

DF3

REPPERT KELLY & VYTE 908-605-2120
REPPERT JULIUS v
JVREPPERT@RKVFIRM.COM

MANDELBAUM BARRETT P 973-736-4300
WEINER LAWRENCE C
LWEINERCMBLAWEIRM.COM

MARKS O'NEILL O'BRIE 856-663-4300
PECCI JOHN M
MPECCI@MOODKLAW.COM
ATTORNEY REQUIRED

000-000-0000

0900

AGE: 2 YR/06 MO FILED: 10/19/21 ADJ: 000 TRK:

REAL PROPERTY-OTHER

DE LA HOZ WILLIAM

LOPEZ IVAN

SOLANO ANTHONY

MARTINEZ DANIEL

TARA REAL ESTATE ENT

CONDADO ENTERPRISE L D
BRATCHER SANDRA

COMMENTS :

DF
DF

DF

DF

DF
DF

BARLI & ASSOCIATES L 973-638-1101
BARLT DANIEL
OFFICEW@BARLILAW.COM

ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
CRAIG R. WEIS 201-488-1234
WEIS CRAIG R
info@fwkdlaw.com

ANTRANIG ASLANIAN JR 201-592-0500
ASLANIAN ANTRANIG,J
andyaslanian@yahoo.com

ANTRANIG ASLANIAN JR 201-592-0500
ASLANIAN ANTRANIG, J
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ANTRANIG ASLANIAN JR 201-592-0500
ASLANIAN ANTRANIG, J



mailto:JVREPPERT@RKVFIRM.COM
mailto:LWEINER@MBLAWFIRM.COM
mailto:MPECCI@MOODKLAW.COM
mailto:OFFICE@BARLILAW.COM
mailto:info@fwkdlaw.com
mailto:andyaslanian@yahoo.com

PROGRAM-ID:

RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:

VENUE: PAS
COURT: LCV
PROCEEDING

CALENDAR
#/TIME

PAGE: 11
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24

DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

GELMAN GELMAN WISKOW 973-713-4667

CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

03/22/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES

21:20:42 04/01/24 TO 04/01/24

PASSAIC

LAW CVL

DATE : 04/01/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM

TYPE : STAT CONF COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID : DJDO1

DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME Ps

-003328-21 GAMELLA ROSE VS VIOLET TINA GAMELLA ROSE A PF
AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT VIOLET TINA DF

0900

AGE: 2 YR/06 MO

FILED: 10/21/21

ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS:

WISKOW PHILLIP C
PWISKOW@GGWMLAWOFFICE.COM
VISCOMI AND LYONS 973-538-2930
GIANTONIO CLIFFORD J

CLIFFORD.GIANTONIORLIBERTYMUTUAL.COM

#026 L -003346-21 HARAMIS SAMANTHA VS INFINITY BEAUTY BAR HARAMIS SAMANTHA PEF
0900 PERSONAL INJURY INFINITY BEAUTY BAR DF
MONSKO NICOLE DF

AGE: 2 YR/06 MO FILED: 10/25/21

ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS: DENOVO PROCEEDING

SEIGEL LAW LLC 201-444-4000
MCBRATNEY MARK
MMCBRATNEYQ@SEIGELLAW.COM
NATIONWIDE MUTUAL IN 732-582-3232
RYAN KAITLIN E
RYANK14@NATIONWIDE.COM
NATIONWIDE MUTUAL IN 732-582-3232
RYAN KAITLIN E



mailto:PWISKOW@GGWMLAWOFFICE.COM
mailto:CLIFFORD.GIANTONIO@LIBERTYMUTUAL.COM
mailto:MMCBRATNEY@SEIGELLAW.COM
mailto:RYANK14@NATIONWIDE.COM

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES

04/01/24 TO 04/01/24

JUDGE ID

TIS PARTY NAME

DJDO1

Ps

PAGE: 12
REQUEST-NO: 01

REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24
DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

2

DENO: Y JURY: S

KING DAMOND
ROCKIN JUMP, INC.

ROCKIN JUMP TRAMPOLI

COMMENTS :

DF

DF

SILVERMAN AND ROEDEL 973-772-6411
SILVERMAN DAVID S
DSILVERMAN@SILVERMANANDROEDEL.COM

WOOD SMITH HENNING & 973-265-9901
WATERS KELLY A
kwaters@wshblaw.com

WOOD SMITH HENNING & 973-265-9901
WATERS KELLY A

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302

RUN-DATE : 03/22/24

RUN-TIME: 21:20:42

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE 04/01/24 PROCEEDING TIME
CALENDAR TYPE STAT CONF COURT ROOM

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE

#027 L -003571-21 KING DAMOND VS ROCKIN JUMP, INC.

0900 PERSONAL INJURY

AGE: 2 YR/05 MO FILED: 11/11/21 ADJ: 000 TRK

#028 L -003628-21 LIBERTY MUTUAL INS.

TORT-OTHER

11/17/21

ADJ:

001

CO. VS JOHNSON-HIGHT

LIBERTY MUTUAL INS.

JOHNSON-HIGHTOWER DI R

COMMENTS :

DF

MEIKLE KENNEDY LLC 732-800-6747
KENNEDY PAUL S
PKENNEDY(@MEIKLEKENNEDY .COM

PRO SE 862-239-0604
DIAMONBESTE@GMAIL.COM

EMPLOYMENT CONTRACT

0900 REINSTATED
AGE: 1 YR/06 MO FILED:
#029

0900

AGE: 2 YR/05 MO FILED:

11/17/21

ADJ:

000

L -003629-21 HALL THOMAS VS A J M CONTRACTORS,

INC. HALL THOMAS

ROARK DONALD

A J M CONTRACTORS, I

AJM TRUCKING, INC.
MARINARO ANTHONY J
MARINARO ANTHONY

MARINARO NICOLAS

COMMENTS :

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

USMAAN SLEEMI LLC 973-866-9415
SLEEMI USMAAN
USLEEMIQ@SLEEMILAW.COM
USMAAN SLEEMI LLC

973-866-9415

SLEEMI USMAAN
TOBIA & LOVELACE ESQ 973-746-6000
TOBIA RONALD L

RTOBIAQTOBIALOVELACEESQS.COM
TOBIA & LOVELACE ESQ 973-746-6000
TOBIA RONALD L
TOBIA & LOVELACE ESQ 973-746-6000
TOBIA RONALD L
TOBIA & LOVELACE ESQ 973-746-6000
TOBIA RONALD L
TOBIA & LOVELACE ESQ 973-746-6000
TOBIA RONALD L



mailto:DSILVERMAN@SILVERMANANDROEDEL.COM
mailto:kwaters@wshblaw.com
mailto:PKENNEDY@MEIKLEKENNEDY.COM
mailto:DIAMONBEST@GMAIL.COM
mailto:USLEEMI@SLEEMILAW.COM
mailto:RTOBIA@TOBIALOVELACEESQS.COM

PROGRAM-ID:

RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:

VENUE: PAS
COURT: LCV
PROCEEDING

CALENDAR
#/TIME

CvB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
04/01/24 TO 04/01/24

03/22/24
21:20:42

PASSAIC

LAW CVL

DATE : 04/01/24 PROCEEDING TIME

TYPE : STAT CONF COURT ROOM
DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE

PARTY NAME

DJDO1

Ps

PAGE: 13
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24

DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

0900

AGE: 2 YR/05 MO FILED: 11/24/21 ADJ: 000 TRK:

-003709-21 BARONI LISA VS THE MANZO ORGANIZATION OF

PERSONAL INJURY

BARONI LISA

THE MANZO ORGANIZATI

NORTH JERSEY ANIMAL

DF

DF

LEVINSON AXELROD 732-494-27277
LEDDY FRANCIS J
FLEDDY@NJLAWYERS .COM

NATIONWIDE MUTUAL IN 732-582-3232
RYAN KAITLIN E
RYANKI14@NATIONWIDE.COM

LAW OFFICES OF WILLI 973-631-7300
TEALER ANDREW I
ATEALERETRAVELERS.COM

0900

AGE: 2 YR/05 MO FILED: 11/30/21 ADJ: 000 TRK:

AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

JABARIN ISSA

GOLDEN FORTUNE TRADI

COUNTRY WIDE INSURAN F

CITY INSURANCE AGENC F

DF

DF

DF
DF
DF

BRACH EICHLER LLC 973-228-5700
PETRIE KRISTOFERC
KPETRIEGBRACHEICHLER.COM
GUBERMAN BENSON & CA 732-936-9666
BENSON STACY I
SBENSON@GBCLAWEFIRM.COM

GUBERMAN BENSON & CA 732-936-9666

BENSON STACY I
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
MARGOLIS EDELSTEIN 908-790-1401
CARBON PAUL A


mailto:FLEDDY@NJLAWYERS.COM
mailto:RYANK14@NATIONWIDE.COM
mailto:ATEALER@TRAVELERS.COM
mailto:KPETRIE@BRACHEICHLER.COM
mailto:SBENSON@GBCLAWFIRM.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 14

RUN-DATE : 03/22/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME : 21:20:42 04/01/24 TO 04/01/24 REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 04/01/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : STAT CONF COURT ROOM : 322 JUDGE ID : DJD01 DELSARDO DARREN J
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#032 L -003871-21 KONBOZ ELIZABETH VS NEGRINI SALVATORE KONBOZ ELIZABETH PF SALOMON & AQUINO LLC 973-278-1124
AQUINO MICHAEL N
MIKEQSALAQUINOLAW.COM
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT NEGRINI SALVATORE DF O'TOOLE COUCH & DELL 973-428-4433
O'TOOLE JOSEPH B
JOTROTOOLE-COUCH .COM
NEGRINI SYMNE DF O'TOOLE COUCH & DELL 973-428-4433
O'TOOLE JOSEPH B
AGE: 2 YR/04 MO FILED: 12/09/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS:
#033 L -000052-22 RODRIGUEZ-VARGAS OTONIEL VS LLOYD MICHAE RODRIGUEZ-VARGAS OTO PF MATTERA MATTERA & ZI 973-595-6240
MATTERA NICHOLAS A
MMZOFFICE@GMATTERALAW.COM
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT LLOYD MICHAEL DF KIRMSER LAMASTRA CUN 908-572-3600
HINNANT KIMBERLY C
KIMBERLY .HINNANTLOGAN@GKIRMSERLAW.COM
LLOYD PATRICIA DF KIRMSER LAMASTRA CUN 908-572-3600
HINNANT KIMBERLY C
STATE FARM INSURANCE F DF BENNETT BRICKLIN & S 973-888-2181
GELENITIS JAMES G
AGE: 2 YR/03 MO FILED: 01/06/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS:
#034 L -000385-22 ROBINSON GIOVANI VS HUNT JAYDEN ROBINSON GIOVANI PF MICHAEL D. RUSSO III 973-890-3134
RUSSO MICHAEL D
MICHAELDRUSSOESQ@VERIZON.NET
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT HUNT JAYDEN DF VISCOMI AND LYONS 973-538-2930
POLING JONATHAN D

JONATHAN.POLINGQRLIBERTYMUTUAL.COM

AGE: 2 YR/02 MO FILED: 02/10/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS:


mailto:MIKE@SALAQUINOLAW.COM
mailto:JOT@OTOOLE-COUCH.COM
mailto:MMZOFFICE@MATTERALAW.COM
mailto:KIMBERLY.HINNANTLOGAN@KIRMSERLAW.COM
mailto:MICHAELDRUSSOESQ@VERIZON.NET
mailto:JONATHAN.POLING@LIBERTYMUTUAL.COM

PROGRAM-ID:

CVB0302

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DJDO1
PS

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

PAGE: 15

REQUEST-NO: 01

REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24
DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

ALSAIDI CHANG HAMDAN 973-261-9600
ABURAS AHMAD T
ABURAS@ACHLAWS .COM

ALSAIDI CHANG HAMDAN 973-261-9600

ABURAS AHMAD T
STEVEN A. VARANO PC 973-256-1414
VARANO STEVEN A

JPS@VARANOLAW.COM
STEVEN A. VARANO PC
VARANO

973-256-1414
STEVEN A

RICCI & FAVA LLC 973-837-1900
RICCI RONALD J
RRICCIQRRICCIFAVALAW.COM

BENNETT BRICKLIN & S 973-888-2181
SAIA
SATIA@BBS-LAW.COM
BENNETT BRICKLIN & S 973-888-2181
SATIA TIMOTHY K
BENNETT BRICKLIN & S 973-888-2181
SATIA

TRIFIOLIS & GRIFFIN,
GRIFFIN
TWGRTGPCLAW.COM

TIMOTHY K

TIMOTHY K
973-970-9513
THOMAS 1

DAVIS SAPERSTEIN & S 201-907-5000
LEDERMAN

ADAML.CT@DSSLAW.COM
TANGO DICKINSON LORE 973-467-8080
MC GEE

KJMCGEE@TDLMM.COM
TANGO DICKINSON LORE 973-467-8080
MC GEE

ADAM B

KEVIN J

KEVIN J

RUN-DATE : 03/22/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES

RUN-TIME : 21:20:42 04/01/24 TO 04/01/24

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE 04/01/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM

CALENDAR TYPE STAT CONF COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME

#035 L -000492-22 SHROUF KAMAL VS GHASSEMI REX SHROUF KAMAL A

0900 REINSTATED CONTRACT-OTHER O'BRIEN JANE L
GHASSEMI REX
GHASSEMI HOPE

AGE: 2 YR/00 MO FILED: 02/22/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: T COMMENTS:

#036 L -000652-22 CPS AFFILIATES, LLC VS COSTELLO, JR. ANT CPS AFFILIATES, LLC

0900 PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY COSTELLO, JR. ANTHON
COSTELLO LISA
MOUNTAIN VALLEY INS.
AMERICAN PROPERTY IN

AGE: 2 YR/01 MO FILED: 03/09/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 3 DENO JURY: T COMMENTS:

#037 L -000684-22 MATITEEB ADAM VS SMITH NIIARA MATITEEB ADAM

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT SMITH NIIARA A
JEANTY JACQUELIN

AGE: 2 YR/01 MO FILED: 03/14/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO JURY: S COMMENTS:


mailto:ABURAS@ACHLAWS.COM
mailto:JPS@VARANOLAW.COM
mailto:RRICCI@RICCIFAVALAW.COM
mailto:SAIA@BBS-LAW.COM
mailto:TWG@TGPCLAW.COM
mailto:ADAML.CT@DSSLAW.COM
mailto:KJMCGEE@TDLMM.COM

PROGRAM-ID:

RUN-DATE :
RUN-TIME:

VENUE: PAS

COURT: LCV

CVB0302

03/22/24

21:20:42
PASSAIC

LAW CVL

DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
04/01/24 TO 04/01/24

PROCEEDING TIME : AM

COURT ROOM
TYPE

TIS PARTY NAME

DJDO1

Ps

PAGE: 16
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24

DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT.

-000694-22 SENARIO LOUIS VS ATRIUM POST ACUTE CARE

PROCEEDING DATE : 04/01/24
CALENDAR TYPE : STAT CONF

#/TIME

#038 L

0900 REINSTATED

AGE: 2 YR/00 MO

FILED:

03/15/22

ADJ:

PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY

000

SENARIO KAREN

ATRIUM POST ACUTE CA

1120 ALPS ROAD OPERA

ATRIUM LLC KBWB OPER

LLC KBWB OPERATIONS

Z0IS ELIA

KHAWLY MARY T

COMMENTS :

SENARIO LOUIS S

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

DF

COHEN KOLODNY ABUSE 609-815-0808
COHEN DAVID R
COHENQ@ABUSEANALYTICS.COM

COHEN KOLODNY ABUSE 609-815-0808

COHEN DAVID R
O'HAGAN MEYER PLLC 609-291-3450
MORGENSTERN JOHN P

JMORGENSTERNCQOHAGANMEYER . COM
O'HAGAN MEYER PLLC 609-291-3450

MORGENSTERN JOHN P
O'HAGAN MEYER PLLC 609-291-3450
MORGENSTERN JOHN P
O'HAGAN MEYER PLLC 609-291-3450
MORGENSTERN JOHN P
O'HAGAN MEYER PLLC 609-291-3450
MORGENSTERN JOHN P
O'HAGAN MEYER PLLC 609-291-3450
MORGENSTERN JOHN P

0900

AGE: 2 YR/01 MO

PERSONAL INJURY

FILED:

03/22/22

ADJ:

000

TRK: 2

MEJIA DILEIKY

GOMEZ JONATHAN

VAZQUEZ CRYSTAL

DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS:

GONZALEZ ANACARLA

DF

DF

MATTERA MATTERA & ZI 973-595-6240
MATTERA NICHOLAS A
MMZOFFICEGMATTERALAW.COM

MATTERA MATTERA & ZI 973-595-6240

MATTERA NICHOLAS A
COLQUHOUN & COLQUHOU 973-540-0500
COLQUHOUN SEAN F

SFCQCOLQUHOUNLAW.COM
COLQUHOUN & COLQUHOU 973-540-0500
COLQUHOUN SEAN F

Ajourned


mailto:COHEN@ABUSEANALYTICS.COM
mailto:JMORGENSTERN@OHAGANMEYER.COM
mailto:MMZOFFICE@MATTERALAW.COM
mailto:SFC@COLQUHOUNLAW.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 17

RUN-DATE : 03/22/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME : 21:20:42 04/01/24 TO 04/01/24 REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 04/01/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : STAT CONF COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID : DJDO1 DELSARDO DARREN J

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

#040 L -000878-22 ALEXANDER KATHLEEN VS SELECTIVE AUTO INS ALEXANDER KATHLEEN PF SCURA WIGFIELD HEYER 973-696-8391
SCURA JOHN J
JSCURAW@SCURA.COM

0900 UM/UIM (INCLUDES BODILY INJURY CLAIM) ALEXANDER JOHN W PF SCURA WIGFIELD HEYER 973-696-8391
SCURA JOHN J

SELECTIVE AUTO INSUR DF ZIRULNICK DEMILLE & 973-503-6270

CORONEL MARIE S

MARIE.CORONEL@SELECTIVE.COM

AGE: 2 YR/00 MO FILED: 04/05/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS:

#041 L -001284-22 ULU YUKSEL VS MIN CHRISTOPH ULU YUKSEL PF PALMISANO & GOODMAN 732-634-6464
GOODMAN GREGORY G
GGGE@PALMISANOGOODMAN.COM

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT MIN CHRISTOPH K DF GOLDBERG MILLER & RU 856-812-9022
NEIGER CLAIRE B

cneiger@gmrlawfirm.com

AGE: 1 YR/11 MO FILED: 05/23/22 ADJ: 001 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS: DENOVO PROCEEDING
#042 L -001691-22 JACINTO-BERNALES ANGEL VS BEI ENGINEERIN JACINTO-BERNALES ANG *PF AMY L. PETERSON, PC 973-773-8123
PETERSON AMY L
APETERSONQGAMYLPETERSONLAW.COM
*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT JACINTO DIANE R *PF  AMY L. PETERSON, PC 973-773-8123
PETERSON AMY L
*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED
JACINTO VICTOR *PF AMY L. PETERSON, PC 973-773-8123
PETERSON AMY L
*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED
JACINTO STEPHANIE PF AMY L. PETERSON, PC 973-773-8123
PETERSON AMY L
BEI ENGINEERING, LLC DF FOSTER & MAZZIE LLC 973-785-4000
MAZZIE CARL A
GARCIA-MENA LUIS M DF FOSTER & MAZZIE LLC 973-785-4000
MAZZIE CARL A

CMAZZIEQGFOSTERMAZZIELAW.COM

AGE: 1 YR/09 MO FILED: 07/08/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS:
*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED


mailto:JSCURA@SCURA.COM
mailto:MARIE.CORONEL@SELECTIVE.COM
mailto:GGG@PALMISANOGOODMAN.COM
mailto:cneiger@gmrlawfirm.com
mailto:APETERSON@AMYLPETERSONLAW.COM
mailto:CMAZZIE@FOSTERMAZZIELAW.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE: 18

RUN-DATE : 03/22/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES REQUEST-NO: 01
RUN-TIME : 21:20:42 04/01/24 TO 04/01/24 REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

PROCEEDING DATE : 04/01/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : STAT CONF COURT ROOM : 322 JUDGE ID : DJD01 DELSARDO DARREN J
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME PS FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE
#043 L -001737-22 GONZALEZ JUAN VS MACDERMOTT NICHOLAS GONZALEZ JUAN B PF BRANDON J. BRODERICK 201-853-1505
BRODERICK BRANDON J
EFILE@G201INJURY.COM
0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT/ Consolidated Case MACDERMOTT NICHOLAS DF STATE FARM 908-918-3000
DILLAWAY MOIRA T
MOIRA.DILLAWAYRSTATEFARM.COM
CUSTOM CEREMONY DESI DF STATE FARM 908-918-3000
DILLAWAY MOIRA T
RUBENDEHENRIQUEZ DAN F DF ALLSTATE INSURANCE C 908-623-2100
HUGHES CHRISTOPHT
AGE: 1 YR/09 MO FILED: 07/14/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS:
#044 L -003604-21 RUBEN DE HENRIQUEZ DANIELA VS MACDERMOTT RUBEN DE HENRIQUEZ D *PF  JAMES VASQUEZ PC 862-247-8711
VASQUEZ ANGELO J

JAMES@JAMESVASQUEZLAW. COM
*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED

* AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT RUBEN DE HENRIQUEZ D *PF JAMES VASQUEZ PC 862-247-8711
VASQUEZ ANGELO J
*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED
MACDERMOTT NICHOLAS DF STATE FARM 908-918-3000
DILLAWAY MOIRA T
MOIRA.DILLAWAYQGSTATEFARM.COM
CUSTOM CEREMONY DESI DF STATE FARM 908-918-3000
DILLAWAY MOIRA T
GONZALEZ JUAN B F DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000
PRIME CARE MEDICAL S F DF ATTORNEY REQUIRED 000-000-0000

AGE: 2 YR/05 MO FILED: 11/15/21 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY: S COMMENTS:
*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED


mailto:EFILE@201INJURY.COM
mailto:MOIRA.DILLAWAY@STATEFARM.COM
mailto:JAMES@JAMESVASQUEZLAW.COM
mailto:MOIRA.DILLAWAY@STATEFARM.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302 AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
RUN-DATE : 03/22/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME : 21:20:42 04/01/24 TO 04/01/24

VENUE: PAS PASSAIC

COURT: LCV LAW CVL

JUDGE ID
TIS PARTY NAME

DJDO1
PS

PAGE: 19
REQUEST-NO: 01
REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24

DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

PROCEEDING DATE : 04/01/24 PROCEEDING TIME : AM
CALENDAR TYPE : STAT CONF COURT ROOM : 322

#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE

#045 L -002039-22 GAINES VIVIAN VS MCGOWAN DOROTHY

0900 AUTO NEGLIGENCE-TORT

AGE: 1 YR/08 MO FILED: 08/15/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: Y JURY:

GAINES VIVIAN L

MCGOWAN DOROTHY J

S COMMENTS:

DF

HANNA PEREZ PC 201-224-9400
PEREZ CHRISTOPH
CPE@HANNAPEREZ .COM

COOPER MAREN NITSBER 732-362-3400
SINGER SHLOMO Y
SSINGERICPROGRESSIVE.COM

#046 L -002298-22 RODRIGUEZ BELKIS VS DE LA CRUZ CEFERINO
0900 OTHER
AGE: 1 YR/07 MO FILED: 09/12/22 ADJ: 001 TRK: 1 DENO: JURY :

*ACCOMMODATION REQUESTED

RODRIGUEZ BELKIS

DE LA CRUZ CEFERINO

*DF

PRO SE 305-748-3027
Notice mailed

CHARLES THOMAS LLC 862-823-1755
THOMAS CHARLES R
CTESQ85Q@YAHOO.COM

*SPANISH INTERPRETER REQUIRED

S COMMENTS: Notice mailed to the Pf's Paterson address


mailto:CP@HANNAPEREZ.COM
mailto:SSINGER1@PROGRESSIVE.COM

PROGRAM-ID: CVB0302

AUTOMATED CASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DJDO1
PS

DF

PAGE: 20

REQUEST-NO: 01

REQUEST-DATE: 03/22/24
DELSARDO DARREN J
FIRM/ATTORNEY NAME ATT. PHONE

RAJAN PATEL 845-735-2323
PATEL RAJAN
RAJ@RAJANPATELLAW.COM

BUGLIONE HUTTON & DE 973-595-6300
BUGLIONE ALBERT C
ABUGLIONEQ@BHDLAWNJ .COM

KIMMEL & SILVERMAN P 856-429-8334

RUN-DATE : 03/22/24 CALENDAR MASTER -- ALL PARTIES
RUN-TIME : 21:20:42 04/01/24 TO 04/01/24
VENUE: PAS PASSAIC
COURT: LCV LAW CVL
PROCEEDING DATE 04/01/24 PROCEEDING TIME AM
CALENDAR TYPE STAT CONF COURT ROOM 322 JUDGE ID
#/TIME DOCKET # CASE TITLE / CASE TYPE TIS PARTY NAME
#047 L -003129-22 THE MANZO ORGANIZATI ON OF WAY VS BOARD THE MANZO ORGANIZATI
0900 CONTRACT-OTHER BOARD OF EDUCATION O
AGE: 1 YR/04 MO FILED: 12/16/22 ADJ: 000 TRK: 2 DENO: JURY: S COMMENTS:
#048 L -001276-23 ALMA CLEANING SERVIC E, LLC VS FORD MOT ALMA CLEANING SERVIC

0900 LEMON LAW

AGE: 0 YR/11] MO FILED: 05/12/23 ADJ: 000

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

S COMMENTS:

DF

HERRITT JACQUELINC
PHILLYEFILEQLEMONLAW.COM

DOBIS RUSSELL & PETE 973-740-2474
PEAR MEGAN c
mpear@drp-law.com



mailto:RAJ@RAJANPATELLAW.COM
mailto:ABUGLIONE@BHDLAWNJ.COM
mailto:PHILLYEFILE@LEMONLAW.COM
mailto:mpear@drp-law.com

